Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588
www.energenie.com   |   postmaster@energenie.com
EG-BA-AA20R4-01
Rechargeable AA instant batteries
(ready-to-use), 2000mAh, 4 pcs
blister pack
Pre-charged and ready to use batteries-
Low self-discharge-
Rechargeable with any ordinary NiMH-charger-
REUSABLE ENERGY FOR A BLUE PLANET
Features
Improved rechargeable NiMH-technology-
Retains up to 70% of charge for up to 1 year-
Help the environment stop using non-rechargeable alkaline
batteries
-
Suitable for cameras, remote controllers etc.-
Specifications
Voltage: 1.2 V DC at 2000 mAh capacity
Charging time: 2-10 hours depending on the charge current
Recharge cycles: at least 500
Material: Ni-MH
Lead (Pb), cadmium (Cd), mercury (Hg) free
Size: standard AA size, 14.5 mm x 50.4 mm
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Instant AA batteries: 4 pcs
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
144
0.02278
17.35
120x85x20 mm
340x335x200 mm
CN
8716309114417
8507500090
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.